
BENEFITS CLUB/LOGE FULL HALF PARTIAL

2025
EARLY RENEWAL

Interest Free Payment

Season Ticket Holder Newsletter

Dedicated Account Rep 

Early Access to Non-Baseball Ticketed Events

Pre-Sale Opportunities

Season Ticket Food Item of the Week

ST Membership Card

Free Video Board Messages

Season Tickets Events

Team Store Discount 

Discount on Suite Nights (Tickets Only)

Discounted Guarenteed Giveaway

Early Entry at Delano Gate (Fri-Sun)

First Right of Refusal for Playoffs

Unused Ticket Exchange 

Fireworks on the Field Vouncher

Season Ticket Holder Gift

Private Autograph Session 

One Club Upgrade per Seat

Free Guranteed Giveaway (One Per Account)

Meet the Team Dinner

Premium Season Ticket Holder Gift

10% 

10%

$80

10% 

15%

$80

10% 

20%

$80

15% 

20%

$80

MULTI-YEAR 

MULTI-YEAR 


